Jun 23 2024 (15:34) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Jalandhar City DEMU/09772 - DEMU - NR
MOW/Manawala to BTR/Butari

Oh 24m - 21 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 22:00 0o |1 0 59 (230 |NR
2 MOW |Manawala 22:10 22:11 Tm |2 |1 10 67 |236 |NR
3 |JNL Jandiala 22:19 22:20 im (2 |1 19 |55 |237 [NR
4 |TRA [Tangra 22:27 22:28 m (2 |1 25 |52 [238 |NR
5 BTR |Butari 22:35 22:36 Tm |2 |1 31 94 238 |NR
6 BEAS |Beas Junction 22:43 22:46 3m |2 |1 42 30 |233 |NR
7 DIW  |Dhilwan 22:54 22:55 im (2 |1 46 |68 NR
8 HMR |Hamira 23:05 23:06 Tm |1 1 58 61 |228 |NR
9 |KRE Kartarpur 23:12 23:14 2m |1 |1 64 |51 [235|NR
10 |SRX Sura Nussi 23:23 23:24 Tm |2 |1 71 21 |237 [NR
11 |JUC |Jalandhar City Junction 23:45 0 1 79 |- 237 |NR

Jun 23 2024 (15:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



